Questions and Answers

Tunnel Load Rating Contract
September 13, 2022

Question 1. Would there be any DVBE (Disable Veteran Business Enterprise)
participation goal requirement for this contract?e

Answer 1.No. This contract is planning to be advertised as a zero DVBE goal
confract.

Question 2. How many contracts will be awarded related to this tunnel rating
outreach?

Answer 2. Only 1 (one) contract will be advertised and award from this meeting.
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